
From: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>
To: Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>

Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 6/15/2016 9:30:12 AM

Subject: FW: SCDOT Commission Meetings
Attachments: Meeting Agenda 06-16-16.pdf

Policy Agenda 06-16-16.pdf

A DOT Commission meeting is tomorrow.  Should someone from staff attend?
 
From: Griffin, Tesa P [mailto:GriffinTP@scdot.org] 

Sent: Tuesday, June 14, 2016 4:10 PM

To: Anna Salvagin (anna.salvagin@aecom.com); B. Knight (bknight@publicstrategy.net); Ben Fox (bfox@gov.sc.gov); Ben 
Mauldin; Bill Ross (billross@sctrucking.org); Brad Hanley; Brian L. Taylor (btaylor@edwards-pitman.com); Brooks, Catherine 
L.; Catherine Warner; Christine Wilkinson (cwilkinson@ridecarta.com); Clem Watson; Cole, Ryan A.; Dan Dennis; Dana 
Beach; David Beaty (dbeaty@flohut.com); David Kennedy; David Owens; Deanne Gray; Debbie Ballinger 
(jmec04@pbtcomm.net); Debbie Bass (bassdbrh@aol.com); Debra Rountree; Desiree Holman; Burnett, Diana; Dianne 
Carraway; Don Freeman (dfreeman1@sc.rr.com); Earle Powell (epowell@budget.sc.gov); Emily Swearingen; 
fbeaty@coastrta.com; Gary Middlebrooks; Harrison Rearden (reardenh@bellsouth.net); James O'Connor; Jameson Broggi; 
Jenifer; Joe Jones (joe@jma-associations.com); Mergo, Joe; Carroll, John; Johnny Jeffcoat; Busbee, Judy; Judy Crites; Kally 
McCormick; Karren Sofaly; Keith Franklin; Keys, Brian; Kristen Lominack (kristen@scfor.org); lbollinger@spartanburgcounty.
org; Leslie B. Hope (Lhope@carolinasagc.org); Lindsay Jackson; M. McGuire (mmcguire@wilbursmith.com); Matt Lifsey 
(mlifsey@olhinc.com); McDonald, Linda C - Legal; Michael Covington - (michael@speedwellgroupsc.com); Moot Truluck; Ms. 
Miller; Nancy Cave; Oscar Rucker (okrucker@mbakercorp.com); Pam Johnston; Patrick Paul; Patrick Tyndall (patrick.
tyndall@aecom.com); Player, Lawton; Randy Bellmann; Schimsa, Rebecca; Reed, Tami B.; Reginald Simmons; Richard Davis 
(rdavis1087@aol.com); Rick Day (rick.day@stantec.com); Rick Fulmer; Rick Todd (ricktodd@sctrucking.org); Rick Werts; 
Rob Balmas (rbalmes@byways.org); Rob Hamzy (rob.hamzy@meadhunt.com); Robert (Bobby) Clair (Robert.Clair@hdrinc.
com); Robert Ferrell (rferrell@wilbursmith.com); Robert Moser; Ron Joy (joyron@yahoo.com); Patton, Ron; Ronald E. 
Mitchum; s shannon; Sarah R. Whitt (srwhitt@ridecarta.com); Shawn Epps (sepps@mulkeyinc.com); shendrix@carolinasagc.
org; Shirley Mills; Sistrunk, Patti (patti.sistrunk@urs.com); Staci Garrison; Hall, Taylor; Terecia Wilson (wilsontw123@gmail.
com); Tony Chapman (tony.chapman@urs.com); Tucker, Janet M.; Vicki Walker; Walsh John - (john.walsh@mbakerintl.
com); Willey Bent

Subject: SCDOT Commission Meetings
 
The June 2016 SCDOT Commission meeting agendas are attached for your information.
 
If you have any questions feel free to contact me.
 
Tesa P. Griffin
Commission Special Assistant
Post Office Box 191
Columbia, SC 29202
803-737-0013 desk
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